Pos.
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

MATRICOLA
1398108/18
1332516/17
19115135/19
| 70018/16

19066737/19
138285/19

1 259509/17
1429012/18
19042642/19
19021051/19
195642/16

13725/18

160125/16

1431357/18
1318343/17
1 9045697/19
1 73255/19

1438091/18
1431412/18
1 9045656/19
| 457230/18
1304794/17
1330899/17
1423204/18
1116218/19
19066735/19
1247658/17
1 9050075/19
19115701/19
1 443409/18
19044073/19
1325477/17
1 265334/17
1 9045509/19
19115652/19
1116154/19

SESSO

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

CONCORRENTE
*MOGADIA & BADEA
VITTONATTO RINALDO
TEAM CRAIVAN
GALISE RENATO
BULGAGIU IOAN
*MONI AND MISI LOFT
FIORINILAURAEDANIELE
COGLIATI GIUSEPPE
*GUA. HOX. RUI

Gruppi::NomeGruppo
MONTE GRAPPA S.C.F.
TORINO - GRUPPO COLOMBOFILO
ALESSANDRIA-AL SOC.C.F.GR
NAPOLI - GRUPPO COLOMBOFILO
BIELLA - SOC. C. F. GRUPPO BIE
MONTE GRAPPAS.C.F.
PADANO - GRUPPO COLOMBOFILO
COMO - GRUPPO COLOMBOFILO
MODENA - GRUPPO COLOMBOFILO

*CARBONI EROS & MARY YAN(TRICOLORE-(RE) - GR. COLOMBOFI

MORETTI GIAMBATTISTA
BULGAGIU IOAN
FIORINILAURAEDANIELE

*MINARDI - DELLA SANTAR.

*MONI AND MISI LOFT
CRISTONI MARIO
ZANASI WILLIAM
*MONI AND MISI LOFT

*MINARDI - DELLA SANTA R.

DIACONU ALIN VALENTIN
VILLANI ANDREA

GATTO FRANCO
BULGAGIU IOAN
CAPELLETTI CLAUDIO

*MINARDI - DELLA SANTA R.

BULGAGIU IOAN
CRISTONI MARIO
GALISE RENATO

TEAM CRAIVAN
CAPRA GIACOLINO
SIVIERO GIULIANO
CAPRA GIACOLINO
DELLASANTA CLAUDIO
VILLANI ANDREA
TEAM CRAIVAN

*MINARDI - DELLA SANTAR.

BRESCIA_SOC. C. F. GR.LEONESSA
BIELLA - SOC. C. F. GRUPPO BIE
PADANO - GRUPPO COLOMBOFILO
PESARO - SOC.C.F. GRUPPO MESSA
MONTE GRAPPAS.C.F.

MODENA - GRUPPO COLOMBOFILO
D. PIETRI-2000 - GRUPPO COLOMB
MONTE GRAPPAS.C.F.

PESARO - SOC.C.F. GRUPPO MESSA
MODENA - GRUPPO COLOMBOFILO
MODENA - GRUPPO COLOMBOFILO
CUNEO - SOC. C. F. GRUPPO CUNE
BIELLA - SOC. C. F. GRUPPO BIE

ALI DEL PO -CR

PESARO - SOC.C.F. GRUPPO MESSA
BIELLA - SOC. C. F. GRUPPO BIE
MODENA - GRUPPO COLOMBOFILO
NAPOLI - GRUPPO COLOMBOFILO
ALESSANDRIA-AL SOC.C.F.GR
TORINO - GRUPPO COLOMBOFILO
MODENA - GRUPPO COLOMBOFILO
TORINO - GRUPPO COLOMBOFILO
PESARO - SOC.C.F. GRUPPO MESSA
MODENA - GRUPPO COLOMBOFILO
ALESSANDRIA-AL SOC.C.F.GR
PESARO - SOC.C.F. GRUPPO MESSA

1,503850337
6,816795163
12,10133042
17,44318614
22,67384892
24,15173558
27,91197891
28,05662806
31,02186584
32,43825303

33,0640297
39,58760281
41,40903282
42,73069867
43,89847547
43,90166418
47,83783784
49,15544664
50,23306889
53,95241484
56,33637345
56,45636792
57,47199076
59,48101718
60,56924679
64,06515206
66,16231985
68,78467736
71,76571551
72,03748292
76,00244339
76,43694832
84,64322904
84,94186654
85,99728241

98,0121913

PunteggioTotaleper MATRICOLADistanzaTotaleper MATRICOLA

1235,204
1180,702
1055,536
1245,784
1123,486
1193,286
1188,058
1160,747
1471,326
1309,326

1105,1
1414,034
1060,965
1185,481
1013,616
1228,088
1150,378
1013,616
1185,481
1292,132
1301,494
1144,112
1414,034
1024,828
1185,481
1123,486
1296,466
1245,784
1055,536
1486,105
1022,451
1365,736
1185,701
1301,494
1055,536
1185,481



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

1 433405/18
1481393/18
1256678/17
1116202/19
19000154/19
1125073/16
19105543/19
1431373/18
| 444509/18
1 265007/17
1 40883/14

19115657/19
1357657/18
1 460078/18
1 9083538/19
19115698/19
1 255684/17
1 375436/18
116077/16

19115676/19
19112508/19
1116142/19

MM M T T M M T T T T T T T T T M T T M T T

AMEDEI GIULIANO
GALISE RENATO
PETRICCIONE ROSARIO

*MINARDI - DELLA SANTA R.

*BRUGNOLI.CA.BO
ZAMPOLLO PIERO
ROTAR IONEL

*MINARDI - DELLA SANTA R.

ROSIGNOLI GIAMPAOLO

*MINARDI - DELLA SANTA R.

TEAM CRAIVAN
TEAM CRAIVAN
VEZZIS./ LEMBO S.
GALISE RENATO
ENACHE MARIAN
TEAM CRAIVAN
ARDIANO CLEMENTE
SLEAPCA NICUSOR
*DELLA SANTA R.- MINARDI
TEAM CRAIVAN
MIHALESCU IONEL

*MINARDI - DELLA SANTA R.

TERRE D'ARGINE- GR. COLOMBOFIL
NAPOLI - GRUPPO COLOMBOFILO
NAPOLI - GRUPPO COLOMBOFILO
PESARO - SOC.C.F. GRUPPO MESSA
REGGIO EMILIA - GRUPPO COLOMBO
BIELLA - SOC. C. F. GRUPPO BIE
TORINO150 - GRUPPO COLOMBOFILO
PESARO - SOC.C.F. GRUPPO MESSA
FERRARA - GRUPPO COLOMBOFILO
PESARO - SOC.C.F. GRUPPO MESSA
ALESSANDRIA-AL SOC.C.F.GR
ALESSANDRIA-AL SOC.C.F.GR
CASERTA - GRUPPO COLOMBOFILO
NAPOLI - GRUPPO COLOMBOFILO
ALI DEL PO -CR

ALESSANDRIA-AL SOC.C.F.GR
NAPOLI - GRUPPO COLOMBOFILO
ALESSANDRIA-AL SOC.C.F.GR
PESARO - SOC.C.F. GRUPPO MESSA
ALESSANDRIA-AL SOC.C.F.GR

ASTI - SOC. C. F. GRUPPO ASTIG
PESARO - SOC.C.F. GRUPPO MESSA

99,70220672
102,1509463

107,661321
110,6621572
112,5411601
126,4610162
128,5797779
131,2342243
152,7334941
157,6833441
178,9315598
187,1558321

192,270981
222,7331459
237,9197379
243,5814918
243,7485749
260,7848825
274,5618753
282,0567832
284,7798437
318,1187832

1062,063
1245,784
1244,522
1149,194
1189,686
1168,355
1380,837
1149,194
1352,882
1185,481
1055,536
1055,536
1223,788
1245,784
1015,822
1055,536
1239,871
1295,868
1185,481
1055,536
1165,306
1149,194



